
Healthcare.gov estimation, October 2018. Subject to change.
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Number of People
In Your Household

$48,560

$65,840

$83,120

$100,400

$117,680

$134,960

$152,240

$169,520

You May Qualify for the Health Insurance 
Tax Credit If You Make Less Than:

Could you

QUALIFY
FOR A HEalth 
Insurance
SUBSIDY?

Discover your new options today.
CALL isb insurance AT (866) 467-1515




