## Could you QUALIFY FOR A HEALTH FOR A HEALTH INSURANCE SUBSIDY?

Number of People In Your Household	You May Qualify for the Health Insurance Tax Credit If You Make Less Than:
1	\$48,560
2	\$65,840
3	\$83,120
4	\$100,400
5	\$117,680
6	\$134,960
7	\$152,240
8	\$169,520

Healthcare.gov estimation, October 2018. Subject to change.

## DISCOVER YOUR NEW OPTIONS TODAY. CALL ISB INSURANCE AT (866) 467-1515